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Rubenscup

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=17:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Blomme Axelle            HAC W1 383 19.7707
Beernaert Manon          HAC W2 281 18.3907
Schollaert Shanaya Esther MACW W3 1752 17.8607
Meirlevede Elise         AVR W4 1714 16.5908
Debacker Tine            HAC W5 1357 15.6607
Diallo Mariama           AZW W6 494 14.1207
Van Hecke Lore           AVMO W7 642 13.8407
Gayse Iluna              AVR W8 1334 13.7207
Lamont Heleen            AVMO W9 641 13.3108
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W10 495 11.8007
Derycke Lore             AZW W11 1381 11.3807
Fraeyman Stien           HAC W12 381 11.0808
Aelterman Amber          AZW W13 504 10.9807
Labeeuw Noor             AVR W14 1852 10.5308
Lannoo Eva               AVMO W15 244 10.1608
Desmedt Julie            FLAC W16 486 9.8207
Opbrouck Iza             AZW W17 512 9.7408
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W18 382 8.9507
Maddelein Noa            AVR W19 959 8.9308
Rammant CÈleste          FLAC W20 563 7.7208
Claus Jorun              AVMO W21 203 7.6808
Vervaecke MaÔtÈ          AVMO W22 738 7.5708
Huys Nienke              AVMO W23 951 7.4908
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W24 516 7.3708
Deconinck Auke           AZW W25 823 6.3808
Haentjens Margot         AZW W26 489 5.8207
Schotte Sien             AZW W27 513 5.1608
Landsheere Amber         AZW W28 508 4.3807
Scherrens Leonie         FLAC W1460 GP 07Scherrens Leonie         FLAC W1460 GP 

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=17:33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Delaere Tibe             FLAC W1 657 1.40m05
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W2 1073 1.37m05
Dewulf Maarten           AVR W3 169 1.31m05
De Clercq Artuur         AZW W4 691 1.28m05
Tallieu Leandro          AVR W5 314 1.25m05
Baelde Ibe               AZW W6 696 1.25m05
Vermeulen Wout           FLAC W7 204 1.20m06
Vanhoucke Elias          FLAC W8 202 1.20m05
Bridelance Andres        FLAC W9 873 1.20m05
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W10 129 1.15m05
Bolle Owen               HAC W10 704 1.15m05
Verhelle Cyril           HAC W12 2230 1.15m06
Depoorter Niels          FLAC W13 2263 1.15m05
Godderis Wout            AVR W14 130 1.10m05
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W14 1079 1.10m05
Vanderiviere Nand        AVR W14 170 1.10m05
Verbeke Louis            HAC W14 495 1.10m06
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W14 658 1.10m05
Terryn Mattes            AZW W14 688 1.10m05
Meirlevede Matisse NA  W20 9901 1.10m06
Depotter Arne            AVR W21 126 1.10m05
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W22 172 1.10m05
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W23 265 1.10m05
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W24 911 1.05m05
Lezy Rune                AVR W25 1595 1.05m06
Bekaert Joppe            AVR W26 815 1.00m05
Spriet Alex              AVR W26 121 1.00m06
Desimpelaere Stan NA  W26 9905 1.00m06
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Desimpelaere Diede NA  W29 9904 1.00m06
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W30 171 0.95m05
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W30 201 0.95m06
Depoorter Milenko        FLAC W2164 GP 06
Lannoo Tuur              AVMO W327 GP 06
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W850 GP 06Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W850 GP 

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=16:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Haelewijn Reinout        HAC W1 7653 8.7707
Desmet Tibo              FLAC W2 6692 7.8807
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W3 6689 7.1507
Demets Matisse           AZW W4 7118 7.0807
Dekoninck Tore           HAC W5 7086 6.8408
Samain Floris            AZW W6 7117 6.8207
Mistiaen Robbe           FLAC W7 6699 6.4207
Keerman Wout             HAC W8 7300 6.4007
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W9 7119 6.2207
Popelier Victor          AZW W10 7111 6.1907
Scherpereel Daichi       AZW W11 7201 6.1807
Lagrou Ewoud             AVR W12 6667 6.1308
Jaecques Kieran          FLAC W13 8250 6.0508
Deboeuf Victor           AZW W14 7113 6.0307
Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W15 7126 5.9408
Hochepied Tibbe          HAC W16 8026 5.6507
Bleyaert Emile           HAC W17 8309 5.5308
Desmet ClÈment           AZW W18 7116 5.4807
De Staercke Timo AVR W19 9903 5.4808
Pycarelle Jean-Louis     AZW W20 7125 5.4508
De Blieck Lander         AVR W21 7611 5.0508
Dejagere Manu            AZW W22 8563 4.7408
Moors Kobe               AVR W23 8147 4.3008
Verbeke Henri            HAC W24 6964 4.2908
Verleyen Kobe            AVR W25 6619 4.2708
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W26 7477 4.2408
Vermeire Cyril           HAC W27 8323 4.2408
Lachat Thibaut           KKS W28 7001 4.2108
Bekaert Noah             AZW W29 7153 3.1308
Devriese Robin           AZW W30 7136 2.5408
Desloovere Sander        AZW W4202 Min NG 04
Dewaele Milo             AZW W4205 Min NG 04
Amez Thijs               AZW W4198 Min NG 04Amez Thijs               AZW W4198 Min NG 

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=17:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Duyck Sarah              FLAC W1 5884 21.2904
Sautier Noriane          AZW W2 6228 18.0003
Busschaert Berit         AZW W3 6244 17.5604
Amez Noor                AZW W4 6225 17.4203
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W5 6237 17.4103
Demaiter Famke           AVR W6 5975 16.1803
Notredame Zsofi          FLAC W7 6223 15.1704
Lamont Lise              AVMO W8 6350 14.9504
Louagie Lore             AVR W9 5842 14.6404
Neirynck Judit           HAC W10 6362 14.5303
Durnez Elsie             FLAC W11 6930 14.2503
Jansseune Ines           HAC W12 6392 14.0103
Vandermeulen RenÈe       AZW W13 6239 13.9203
Lauwers Iza              HAC W14 6198 13.4504
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC W15 5885 13.1803
Bruneel Liene            AVR W16 5844 12.9604
Arickx Marthe            AVMO W17 5990 12.9603
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Missiaen Hilke           AZW W18 6245 12.3904
Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR W19 5843 12.3804
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W20 5872 12.2703
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W21 5841 12.1104
DeslÈ Suzanne            AZW W22 6227 12.1003
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W23 6349 11.8604
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W24 5937 11.8504
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W25 5881 11.3604
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W26 6105 11.1804
Deraedt Lara             KKS W27 6130 11.1303
Van De Casteele Jasmien  FLAC W28 6279 10.9604
Declerck Lotte           HAC W29 6485 9.5104
Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC W30 6803 9.3303
Beerlaen Sara            AZW W31 6231 8.9903
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W32 6067 8.5704
Logghe Marthe            HAC W33 6738 7.4303
Nuytten Sien             FLAC W6723 GP 04
Breye Rune               AZW W6236 GP 03Breye Rune               AZW W6236 GP 

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=18:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Ameele Mattice           HAC W1 4372 9.4203
Depotter Robbe           AVR W2 3711 9.1603
Beernaert Kobe           HAC W3 5052 8.6903
De Vuyst Silas           HAC W4 5133 8.2304
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W5 4371 7.8804
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W6 4063 7.6203
Priem Victor             AVR W7 3930 7.4004
Soete Kasper             HAC W8 4586 7.3803
Deroo Lukas              HAC W9 4065 7.2203
Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W10 3918 6.8503
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W11 4152 6.7604
Dewaele Milo             AZW W12 4205 6.7404
Dekaezemaker Henok       AVR W13 5330 6.6603
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS W14 4085 6.4503
Van Maele Arthur         HAC W15 4478 6.4204
De Pauw Warre            AVR W16 3714 6.2603
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W17 3845 6.0603
Dewulf Thomas            AVR W18 3767 6.0003
Goens Emiel              FLAC W19 4186 5.7404
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W20 3715 5.7203
Stevens Tobias           AVR W21 4024 5.6604
Amez Thijs               AZW W22 4198 5.5204
Laureys Baptiste         AVMO W23 3844 5.4004
Desloovere Sander        AZW W24 4202 5.2404
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W25 4181 5.0604
Elslander Fiel           FLAC W26 3787 4.9303
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W27 4201 4.4604
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO W28 3920 4.4304
Soenen Lleyton           AVR W29 5127 4.3904
Dedecker Victor          AVMO W30 3919 4.3204
Van Aken Maarten         KKS W31 4534 4.2803
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W32 4200 4.1404Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W32 4200 4.14

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=18:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W1 6246 4.34m04
Duyck Sarah              FLAC W2 5884 4.07m04
Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR W3 5843 4.03m04
Breye Rune               AZW W3 6236 4.03m03
Sautier Noriane          AZW W5 6228 3.98m03
Lauwers Iza              HAC W6 6198 3.89m04
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Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC W7 6803 3.87m03
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W8 6237 3.85m03
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W9 5872 3.78m03
Amez Noor                AZW W10 6225 3.76m03
Lamont Lise              AVMO W11 6350 3.73m04
Louagie Lore             AVR W12 5842 3.71m04
Durnez Elsie             FLAC W13 6930 3.49m03
Logghe Marthe            HAC W14 6738 3.47m03
Neirynck Judit           HAC W14 6362 3.47m03
Busschaert Berit         AZW W14 6244 3.47m04
Deraedt Lara             KKS W17 6130 3.46m03
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W18 5881 3.45m04
Vandermeulen RenÈe       AZW W19 6239 3.43m03
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC W20 5885 3.42m03
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W21 6105 3.40m04
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W22 6349 3.31m04
Fillieux Margot          AZW W23 6247 3.24m04
Beerlaen Sara            AZW W24 6231 3.21m03
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W25 5937 3.16m04
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W26 6245 3.15m04
Arickx Marthe            AVMO W27 5990 3.13m03
Hallaert Jette           HAC W28 6020 3.11m03
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W29 6067 3.00m04
Boateng Boatemaa         AZW W29 6251 3.00m04
GhesquiËre Emilie        AZW W31 6238 2.98m03
Notredame Zsofi          FLAC W32 6223 2.97m04
Van De Casteele Jasmien  FLAC W33 6279 2.94m04
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W34 5841 2.87m04
Bruneel Liene            AVR W35 5844 2.72m04
Declerck Lotte           HAC W36 6485 2.71m04
Jansseune Ines           HAC W6392 GP 03Jansseune Ines           HAC W6392 GP 

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=18:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06Anckaert Elien           AVR W1 3095 13.1006
Bekaert Jitske           AVR W2 3524 12.9305
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W3 4374 12.8406
Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W4 3422 12.6805
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W5 4078 11.9005
Cool Michelle            AVMO W6 3026 11.1406
Tack Femke               FLAC W7 4203 10.8205
Stragier Joke            AVR W8 2951 10.6306
Van Assche AmÈlie        AZW W9 3420 10.1905
Brisson Esther           AZW W10 3418 10.1305
Cham Gaelle              AVR W11 2952 10.0505
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W12 3375 9.8805
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W13 3096 9.5406
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W14 3396 9.0906
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W15 3405 8.8705
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W16 3247 8.5506
Declerck Emme            HAC W17 3722 8.2006
Lemmens June             FLAC W18 3455 7.2606
Desmet Febe              FLAC W19 2977 7.0405
Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W20 2980 6.5006
Pattyn Marith            AVR W21 3346 5.7806Pattyn Marith            AVR W21 3346 5.78

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=18:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Scherpereel Daichi       AZW W1 7201 3.93m07
Popelier Victor          AZW W2 7111 3.48m07
Samain Floris            AZW W3 7117 3.47m07
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W4 6668 3.46m07
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Haelewijn Reinout        HAC W5 7653 3.37m07
GhesquiËre Leon          AZW W6 7120 3.29m07
Debeer Jorrit            HAC W7 7590 3.25m07
Glorieux Stan            FLAC W8 7955 3.24m07
Demets Matisse           AZW W9 7118 3.18m07
Lagrou Ewoud             AVR W10 6667 3.17m08
Dekoninck Tore           HAC W11 7086 3.15m08
Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W12 7126 3.14m08
Jaecques Kieran          FLAC W13 8250 3.11m08
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W14 6966 3.10m07
Cneut Lukas              AVR W15 6610 3.09m07
Bridelance Elias         FLAC W16 7277 3.05m07
Bolle Iben               HAC W17 7138 3.00m07
Mistiaen Robbe           FLAC W17 6699 3.00m07
Farmani Mateo            KKS W19 6991 2.98m07
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W20 7119 2.96m07
Hochepied Tibbe          HAC W21 8026 2.95m07
Verleyen Kobe            AVR W22 6619 2.93m08
Duthoo Warre             KKS W23 6980 2.90m08
Bleyaert Emile           HAC W24 8309 2.83m08
Devriese Robin           AZW W25 7136 2.77m08
Lachat Thibaut           KKS W26 7001 2.71m08
De Blieck Lander         AVR W27 7611 2.67m08
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W27 7477 2.67m08
Bauwens Milan            KKS W29 6978 2.66m08
Algoedt Matteo           AVR W30 6665 2.65m07
Desmet ClÈment           AZW W30 7116 2.65m07
Vermeire Cyril           HAC W32 8323 2.64m08
Pycarelle Jean-Louis     AZW W33 7125 2.60m08
Moors Kobe               AVR W34 8147 2.56m08
Duthoo Wietse            KKS W34 6981 2.56m08
Deboeuf Victor           AZW W34 7113 2.56m07
Vanderiviere Staf        AVR W37 8604 2.54m08
Dedecker Achiel          AVMO W37 6814 2.54m07
Terryn Seppe             AZW W39 7149 2.52m08
De Staercke Timo AVR W40 9903 2.47m08
Verbeke Henri            HAC W41 6964 2.25m08Verbeke Henri            HAC W41 6964 2.25m

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=18:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Beernaert Manon          HAC W1 281 8.2707
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W2 495 5.6807
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W3 496 5.6807
Diallo Mariama           AZW W4 494 5.6107
Blomme Axelle            HAC W5 383 5.5807
Schollaert Shanaya Esther MACW W6 1752 4.6207
Haentjens Margot         AZW W7 489 4.2007
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W8 382 4.1407
Accou Marie              HAC W9 1862 3.6908
Lannoo Eva               AVMO W10 244 3.6708
Deconinck Auke           AZW W11 823 3.6308
Landsheere Amber         AZW W12 508 3.6107
Opbrouck Iza             AZW W12 512 3.6108
Schotte Sien             AZW W14 513 3.5308
Schier Isa               FLAC W15 564 3.5108
Desmedt Julie            FLAC W16 486 3.4707
Depoortere Juliette      HAC W17 470 3.3608
Brouckaert Emma          HAC W18 1694 3.2508
Fraeyman Stien           HAC W19 381 3.1008
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W20 516 3.0908Teerlinck Marit          AZW W20 516 3.09

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=18:19
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Depotter Robbe           AVR W1 3711 28.1203
Dekaezemaker Henok       AVR W2 5330 27.6203
Priem Victor             AVR W3 3930 24.0104
Laureys Baptiste         AVMO W4 3844 23.7504
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W5 4063 22.5803
Beernaert Kobe           HAC W6 5052 22.1203
Deroo Lukas              HAC W7 4065 21.7003
Soete Kasper             HAC W8 4586 21.3703
Verstraete Mart          AVR W9 4300 20.6204
Ingelbeen Jonas          FLAC W10 3946 20.1403
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W11 4152 19.5304
De Vuyst Silas           HAC W12 5133 19.4704
Ameele Mattice           HAC W13 4372 19.4103
Van Maele Arthur         HAC W14 4478 19.3204
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W15 3845 18.8403
Vroman Robbe             AVMO W16 4606 18.7004
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W17 3768 18.2103
Elslander Fiel           FLAC W18 3787 18.1503
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W19 4371 17.2004
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS W20 4085 17.0203
Goens Emiel              FLAC W21 4186 16.4204
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W22 4200 16.4004
Dewaele Milo             AZW W23 4205 15.8804
Amez Thijs               AZW W24 4198 15.3004
Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W25 3918 14.4303
Gevaert Tristan          HAC W26 4650 14.4104
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO W27 3920 13.7804
Dewulf Thomas            AVR W28 3767 13.4203
Dedecker Victor          AVMO W29 3919 13.0104
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W30 4201 13.0004
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W31 3715 12.9603
Soenen Lleyton           AVR W32 5127 12.0504
Wastijn Matteo           AZW W33 4194 10.1603
Van Aken Maarten         KKS W34 4534 10.1103
Desloovere Sander        AZW W35 4202 10.0204
Coussens Mˆrten          HAC W36 4601 9.9203
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W4181 GP 04Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W4181 GP 

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=18:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Cham Gaelle              AVR W1 2952 1.20m05
Braet Annelie            AZW W2 3466 1.15m05
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W3 3247 1.15m06
De Bruycker Norah        HAC W4 3252 1.15m06
Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W5 3422 1.15m05
Himpe Saartje            AZW W6 3879 1.15m05
Goosen Yana              AZW W7 3416 1.15m05
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W8 3543 1.15m05
Brisson Esther           AZW W9 3418 1.10m05
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W10 3396 1.10m06
Desmet Febe              FLAC W11 2977 1.10m05
Van Der Mast Mara        KKS W12 3279 1.10m05
Gevaert Laura            AZW W13 3419 1.10m05
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W14 4078 1.10m05
Pattyn Yinthe            AVR W15 3345 1.10m05
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W16 3096 1.05m06
Tack Femke               FLAC W17 4203 1.05m05
Declerck Emme            HAC W18 3722 1.00m06
De Smet Lara             AZW W19 3428 1.00m06
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W20 3375 0.95m05
Cool Michelle            AVMO W3026 GP 06
Lemmens June             FLAC W3455 GP 06
Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W2980 GP 06
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Stragier Joke            AVR W2951 GP 06Stragier Joke            AVR W2951 GP 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=18:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Godderis Wout            AVR W1 130 9.5805
Delaere Tibe             FLAC W2 657 8.1105
Keerman Jens             HAC W3 912 7.8305
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC W4 678 7.7905
Depotter Arne            AVR W5 126 7.3205
Dewulf Maarten           AVR W6 169 6.6405
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W7 267 6.4905
Vanderiviere Nand        AVR W8 170 6.4805
De Smet Medar            AZW W9 1580 6.4306
Debacker Jan             HAC W10 1772 6.3805
Deroo Kobe               HAC W11 492 6.3805
Vanhoucke Elias          FLAC W12 202 6.3405
Vroman Milan             AVMO W13 1255 6.1406
Verhelle Cyril           HAC W14 2230 6.0606
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W15 911 5.9005
Kindt Jerome             AVR W16 1229 5.8205
Verbeke Louis            HAC W17 495 5.5306
Jibran Matin HAC W18 9900 5.4805
Terryn Mattes            AZW W19 688 5.4005
Verstraete Brent         KKS W20 537 5.4006
Busschaert Lothar        AZW W21 687 5.3105
Schier Wout              FLAC W22 673 5.2305
Desimpelaere Diede NA  W23 9904 5.0606
Fiey Kiran               FLAC W24 2277 5.0406
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W25 265 4.8705
Sabbe Maxim              AZW W26 706 4.7905
Verheye Emiel            AZW W27 682 4.6905
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W28 201 4.5206
Tallieu Leandro          AVR W29 314 4.4805
Vermeulen Wout           FLAC W30 204 4.3906
Opbrouck Jona            AZW W31 659 4.3806
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W32 172 4.2805
Gryson Gilian            AZW W33 692 4.2605
Benoit Karsten           AZW W34 660 4.1906
Vervaecke RÈmi           AVMO W35 2043 3.8806
Huys Karsten             AVMO W36 1268 3.8806
Lezy Rune                AVR W37 1595 3.7906
Brabant Flor             HAC W38 1326 3.7306
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W39 171 3.7005
Nuyttens Marc            AZW W707 GP 06Nuyttens Marc            AZW W707 GP 

polsstokspringen           Min Dames  Uur=17:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Demaiter Famke           AVR W5975 GP 03Demaiter Famke           AVR W5975 GP 

60 meter                    Pup Dames  Uur=14:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Goosen Yana              AZW W1 3416 8.6805
De Bruycker Norah        HAC W2 3252 9.2706
Gevaert Laura            AZW W3 3419 9.5305
Himpe Saartje            AZW W4 3879 9.6005
Braet Annelie            AZW W5 3466 9.6605
Moerman Fenne            AZW W6 3412 9.6805
Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W7 3422 9.7605
Cham Gaelle              AVR W8 2952 9.9005
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Cham Gaelle              AVR W8 2952 9.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05De Meyer Nora            FLAC W1 4354 9.4005
Brisson Esther           AZW W2 3418 9.5205
Lemmens June             FLAC W3 3455 9.6906
Anckaert Elien           AVR W4 3095 9.8006
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W5 3543 9.8305
Tack Femke               FLAC W6 4203 9.9205
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W7 4374 9.9906Denolf Anouk             FLAC W7 4374 9.99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

06Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W1 3396 9.8606
Van Der Mast Mara        KKS W2 3279 9.8805
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W3 3375 9.9105
Pattyn Yinthe            AVR W4 3345 10.1905
Declerck Emme            HAC W5 3722 10.2606
GhesquiËre Edith         AZW W6 3425 10.6405
De Smet Lara             AZW W7 3428 10.9906De Smet Lara             AZW W7 3428 10.99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

05Bekaert Jitske           AVR W1 3524 10.0005
Samain Anna              AZW W2 3404 10.2506
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W3 4078 10.5005
Dewaele Helena           AZW W4 3400 10.5206
Pattyn Marith            AVR W5 3346 10.6606
Scherrens Emma           FLAC W6 4365 10.8305
Masure Amber             AZW W7 4735 10.9105
Stragier Joke            AVR W8 2951 10.9406Stragier Joke            AVR W8 2951 10.94

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

05Desmet Febe              FLAC W1 2977 9.6705
Popelier Pauline         AZW W2 3414 10.0705
Neirynck Marit           HAC W3 3732 10.2605
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W4 3247 10.3906
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W5 3405 10.4505
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W6 3096 10.6606
Brutsaert Camille        AZW W7 3409 11.3506
Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W8 2980 12.3506Keyngnaert Geike         FLAC W8 2980 12.35

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Scherpereel Daichi       AZW W1 7201 9.3307
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W2 6668 9.6707
Samain Floris            AZW W3 7117 9.8407
Glorieux Stan            FLAC W4 7955 10.1707
Cneut Lukas              AVR W5 6610 10.3907
Mistiaen Robbe           FLAC W6 6699 10.5007
Devriese Robin           AZW W7 7136 10.6408
Demets Matisse           AZW W8 7118 10.6507Demets Matisse           AZW W8 7118 10.65

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

08Verleyen Kobe            AVR W1 6619 10.2108
Desmet Tibo              FLAC W2 6692 11.0407
Pycarelle Jean-Louis     AZW W3 7125 11.3608
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W4 7477 11.4408
Dedecker Achiel          AVMO W5 6814 11.4407
Keerman Wout             HAC W6 7300 11.4907
Delaere Mauro            FLAC W7 7107 11.5108
Desmet ClÈment           AZW W8 7116 11.9807
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Desmet ClÈment           AZW W8 7116 11.98

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

08Jaecques Kieran          FLAC W1 8250 9.9608
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W2 6966 10.3607
Dekoninck Tore           HAC W3 7086 10.4908
Lagrou Ewoud             AVR W4 6667 10.5208
Algoedt Matteo           AVR W5 6665 10.6107
Bolle Iben               HAC W6 7138 10.6707
Vanderiviere Staf        AVR W7 8604 10.7408
Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W8 7126 10.9408Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W8 7126 10.94

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

07GhesquiËre Leon          AZW W1 7120 9.7007
Popelier Victor          AZW W2 7111 10.3907
Deschamps Tijs           AZW W3 7127 10.7908
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W4 7119 10.7907
Bridelance Elias         FLAC W5 7277 10.9207
Terryn Seppe             AZW W6 7149 11.0108
Dejagere Manu            AZW W7 8563 12.7708Dejagere Manu            AZW W7 8563 12.77

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

07Debeer Jorrit            HAC W1 7590 10.2507
Vermeire Cyril           HAC W2 8323 10.5008
Bauwens Milan            KKS W3 6978 10.6908
Duthoo Warre             KKS W4 6980 10.8708
Duthoo Wietse            KKS W5 6981 11.1908
Moors Kobe               AVR W6 8147 11.7808Moors Kobe               AVR W6 8147 11.78

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

07Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W1 6689 9.9307
Lommens Rakke            AZW W2 7124 10.5608
Deboeuf Victor           AZW W3 7113 10.6107
De Blieck Lander         AVR W4 7611 10.8208
Farmani Mateo            KKS W5 6991 10.8907
De Staercke Timo AVR W6 9903 11.5508
Buyle Mauro              AZW W7 8061 12.3107Buyle Mauro              AZW W7 8061 12.31

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=15:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Schollaert Shanaya Esther MACW W1 1752 10.3207
Claus Jorun              AVMO W2 203 10.3308
Diallo Mariama           AZW W3 494 10.3707
Meirlevede Elise         AVR W4 1714 10.4108
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W5 495 10.8707
Gayse Iluna              AVR W6 1334 11.2107Gayse Iluna              AVR W6 1334 11.21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

08Nuyttens Mimi            AZW W1 511 10.8808
Haentjens Margot         AZW W2 489 11.1307
Opbrouck Iza             AZW W3 512 11.4008
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W4 496 11.7007
Schotte Sien             AZW W5 513 11.9708
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W6 516 12.4308Teerlinck Marit          AZW W6 516 12.43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

07Van Hecke Lore           AVMO W1 642 10.5207
Schier Isa               FLAC W2 564 10.5308
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Fraeyman Stien           HAC W3 381 12.2808
Lannoo Eva               AVMO W4 244 12.2808
Deconinck Auke           AZW W5 823 14.2908
Diallo Mariama           AZW W494 NG 07Diallo Mariama           AZW W494 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

07Aelterman Amber          AZW W1 504 10.3807
Depoortere Juliette      HAC W2 470 10.8308
Maddelein Noa            AVR W3 959 11.4208
Lamont Heleen            AVMO W4 641 11.5808
Rammant CÈleste          FLAC W5 563 11.7908
Scherrens Leonie         FLAC W6 1460 12.1307
Huys Nienke              AVMO W7 951 13.2308Huys Nienke              AVMO W7 951 13.23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

07Debacker Tine            HAC W1 1357 10.7707
Vervaecke MaÔtÈ          AVMO W2 738 10.9008
Landsheere Amber         AZW W3 508 11.1007
Desmedt Julie            FLAC W4 486 11.4407
Labeeuw Noor             AVR W5 1852 11.5308
Accou Marie              HAC W6 1862 11.9208
Brouckaert Emma          HAC W7 1694 12.5308Brouckaert Emma          HAC W7 1694 12.53

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=16:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Vermeulen Milan          AVR W1 129 8.5505
Desmet Milan             HAC W2 1201 8.8405
Godderis Wout            AVR W3 130 8.9605
De Brabandere Mats       AVMO W4 1277 8.9906
Bruyneel Thiemen         FLAC W5 192 9.0105
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W6 1079 9.0705
Bolle Owen               HAC W7 704 9.2005
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W8 1073 9.4105Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W8 1073 9.41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05Tallieu Leandro          AVR W1 314 9.3105
De Clercq Artuur         AZW W2 691 9.3405
De Smet Medar            AZW W3 1580 9.3506
Depotter Arne            AVR W4 126 9.4905
Verbeke Louis            HAC W5 495 9.5006
Lezy Rune                AVR W6 1595 9.6906
Beirinckx Michiel        AVR W7 339 9.7005
Depoorter Niels          FLAC W8 2263 9.7005Depoorter Niels          FLAC W8 2263 9.70

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

05Vandendriessche Emiel    AZW W1 686 9.4505
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W2 267 9.4805
Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W3 1483 9.5806
Delaere Tibe             FLAC W4 657 9.7105
Nuyttens Marc            AZW W5 707 9.7406
Verheye Emiel            AZW W6 682 9.8505
Dewulf Maarten           AVR W7 169 9.8705
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W8 850 10.0806Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W8 850 10.08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

05Bekaert Joppe            AVR W1 815 9.8105
Busschaert Lothar        AZW W2 687 9.8305
Keerman Jens             HAC W3 912 9.8305
Depoorter Milenko        FLAC W4 2164 9.8706
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Bekaert Natan            AZW W5 669 10.2406
Spriet Alex              AVR W6 121 10.2606
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W7 201 10.3906
Kindt Jerome             AVR W8 1229 10.4005Kindt Jerome             AVR W8 1229 10.40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

05Bridelance Andres        FLAC W1 873 9.7805
Van As Casper            AZW W2 663 10.0506
Michiels Lander          FLAC W3 1482 10.1806
Meirlevede Matisse NA  W4 9901 10.2506
Fiey Kiran               FLAC W5 2277 10.6306
Opbrouck Jona            AZW W6 659 10.6506
Deschamps Rube           AZW W7 666 11.0906
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W8 911 11.3705Parmentier Arthur        HAC W8 911 11.37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

05Schier Wout              FLAC W1 673 9.7005
Lannoo Tuur              AVMO W2 327 10.0106
Desimpelaere Diede NA  W3 9904 10.2206
Vermeersch Arend NA  W4 9902 10.2806
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W5 658 10.3005
Brabant Flor             HAC W6 1326 10.7006
Benoit Karsten           AZW W7 660 11.4406
Vroman Milan             AVMO W8 1255 11.9106Vroman Milan             AVMO W8 1255 11.91

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

05Gevaert Miel             HAC W1 1831 9.4905
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W2 171 10.0005
Verstraete Brent         KKS W3 537 10.0106
Maelegheer Louis         AVR W4 1078 10.3506
Sabbe Maxim              AZW W5 706 10.4405
Jibran Matin HAC W6 9900 10.5905
Huys Karsten             AVMO W7 1268 10.7706
Vervaecke RÈmi           AVMO W8 2043 10.9306Vervaecke RÈmi           AVMO W8 2043 10.93

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 8

05Debacker Jan             HAC W1 1772 9.4005
Verhelle Cyril           HAC W2 2230 9.4806
Gryson Gilian            AZW W3 692 9.7505
Van Nieuwenhove Abel     KKS W4 510 10.0406
Dewaele Floris           AZW W5 661 10.0506
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W6 265 10.1705
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC W7 678 10.7305
Desimpelaere Stan NA  W8 9905 10.8806Desimpelaere Stan NA  W8 9905 10.88

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Sautier Noriane          AZW W1 6228 21.3203
Boateng Boatemaa         AZW W2 6251 21.3704
Louagie Lore             AVR W3 5842 21.6204
Duyck Sarah              FLAC W4 5884 21.7404
Breye Rune               AZW W5 6236 22.0103
Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W6 6246 22.1104Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W6 6246 22.11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03Durnez Elsie             FLAC W1 6930 22.1803
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W2 5872 22.4903
Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR W3 5843 22.9404
DeslÈ Suzanne            AZW W4 6227 23.0703
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Busschaert Berit         AZW W5 6244 23.1404
Amez Noor                AZW W6 6225 23.3203Amez Noor                AZW W6 6225 23.32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04Lauwers Iza              HAC W1 6198 21.8504
Arickx Marthe            AVMO W2 5990 22.7803
Vandermeulen RenÈe       AZW W3 6239 23.1103
Bruneel Liene            AVR W4 5844 23.8504
Hallaert Jette           HAC W5 6020 24.3203Hallaert Jette           HAC W5 6020 24.32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

03Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC W1 6803 22.6503
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W2 6237 22.7403
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W3 6349 23.2304
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W4 5841 25.6004
Declerck Lotte           HAC W5 6485 26.0804Declerck Lotte           HAC W5 6485 26.08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

04Lamont Lise              AVMO W1 6350 21.7204
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC W2 5885 23.0303
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W3 6105 24.1704
Beerlaen Sara            AZW W4 6231 24.9203
Van De Casteele Jasmien  FLAC W5 6279 26.7004Van De Casteele Jasmien  FLAC W5 6279 26.70

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

03Deraedt Lara             KKS W1 6130 21.8303
Neirynck Judit           HAC W2 6362 22.3503
Pattyn Elaine            AZW W3 6253 23.7403
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W4 6662 25.1204
Fillieux Margot          AZW W5 6247 25.3804Fillieux Margot          AZW W5 6247 25.38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

03Demaiter Famke           AVR W1 5975 22.0503
Nuytten Sien             FLAC W2 6723 23.0204
Logghe Marthe            HAC W3 6738 24.4003
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W4 6067 24.7504
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W5 5881 25.3604Decrock Anouk            FLAC W5 5881 25.36

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03De Pauw Warre            AVR W1 3714 20.3403
Idrizi Rahmon            HAC W2 4235 20.6203
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W3 4063 20.7103
Leenaert Viktor          AZW W4 4203 20.9204
Depotter Robbe           AVR W5 3711 21.1703
Soenen Lleyton           AVR W6 5127 22.4404Soenen Lleyton           AVR W6 5127 22.44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03Dewulf Thomas            AVR W1 3767 20.9603
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W2 4152 21.2004
Priem Victor             AVR W3 3930 22.5704
Soete Kasper             HAC W4 4586 23.5003
Amez Thijs               AZW W5 4198 24.5404
Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W6 3918 26.6103Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W6 3918 26.61

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04
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Vroman Robbe             AVMO W1 4606 22.6604
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W2 4201 22.8004
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS W3 4085 23.7203
Gevaert Tristan          HAC W4 4650 24.8504
Goens Emiel              FLAC W4186 NG 04Goens Emiel              FLAC W4186 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

04De Vuyst Silas           HAC W1 5133 21.7904
Popelier Mathijs         AZW W2 4192 21.9603
Laureys Baptiste         AVMO W3 3844 22.3504
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W4 3715 22.7003
Stevens Tobias           AVR W5 4024 23.1504Stevens Tobias           AVR W5 4024 23.15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

03Laureys Bernard          AVMO W1 3845 21.5803
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO W2 3920 22.9804
Coussens Mˆrten          HAC W3 4601 23.4903
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC W4 4181 24.5604
Van Aken Maarten         KKS W5 4534 27.0403Van Aken Maarten         KKS W5 4534 27.04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

03Ingelbeen Jonas          FLAC W1 3946 21.9903
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W2 3768 22.9403
Dedecker Victor          AVMO W3 3919 23.1004
Deroo Lukas              HAC W4 4065 23.6303
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W5 4200 23.9204Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W5 4200 23.92

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08Meirlevede Elise         AVR W1 1714 2:04.3208
Schollaert Shanaya Esther MACW W2 1752 2:07.1607
Debacker Tine            HAC W3 1357 2:12.6107
Claus Jorun              AVMO W4 203 2:13.0008
Blomme Axelle            HAC W5 383 2:17.1407
Vancanneyt Nelle         FLAC W6 1119 2:19.1907
Beernaert Manon          HAC W7 281 2:19.8107
Gayse Iluna              AVR W8 1334 2:22.6007
Vervaecke MaÔtÈ          AVMO W9 738 2:28.0408
Haentjens Margot         AZW W10 489 2:29.1007
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W11 496 2:30.6007
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W12 382 2:32.8207
Nuyttens Mimi            AZW W13 511 2:37.6208Nuyttens Mimi            AZW W13 511 2:37.62

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

07Van Hecke Lore           AVMO W1 642 2:12.3607
Schier Isa               FLAC W2 564 2:14.3508
Diallo Mariama           AZW W3 494 2:19.5007
Lamont Heleen            AVMO W4 641 2:21.4008
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W5 495 2:25.8207
Depoortere Juliette      HAC W6 470 2:25.8208
Rammant CÈleste          FLAC W7 563 2:31.4208
Scherrens Leonie         FLAC W8 1460 2:35.0207
Accou Marie              HAC W9 1862 2:39.9808
Labeeuw Noor             AVR W10 1852 2:40.6508
Teerlinck Marit          AZW W11 516 2:42.0108
Maddelein Noa            AVR W12 959 2:43.7008
Brouckaert Emma          HAC W13 1694 2:45.2608
Huys Nienke              AVMO W14 951 2:48.2008Huys Nienke              AVMO W14 951 2:48.20
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600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Bridelance Elias         FLAC W1 7277 2:07.1307
Debeer Jorrit            HAC W2 7590 2:10.4507
Lommens Rakke            AZW W3 7124 2:11.8708
Demaeght Dre             AVR W4 6622 2:16.0007
Haelewijn Reinout        HAC W5 7653 2:16.7607
Deboeuf Victor           AZW W6 7113 2:17.4307
Hochepied Tibbe          HAC W7 8026 2:17.6807
Duthoo Warre             KKS W8 6980 2:18.5108
Bolle Iben               HAC W9 7138 2:19.2207
Vermeire Cyril           HAC W10 8323 2:21.1608
Algoedt Matteo           AVR W11 6665 2:23.1807
Bauwens Milan            KKS W12 6978 2:26.2708
Terryn Seppe             AZW W13 7149 2:28.3308
Duthoo Wietse            KKS W14 6981 2:29.6908
Farmani Mateo            KKS W15 6991 2:30.3607
Devriese Robin           AZW W16 7136 2:30.4808
Bleyaert Emile           HAC W17 8309 2:35.9108Bleyaert Emile           HAC W17 8309 2:35.91

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

07Samain Floris            AZW W1 7117 2:00.1907
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W2 6966 2:03.0607
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W3 6668 2:07.9607
Vanoverbeke Seppe        AZW W4 7126 2:10.3508
Naert Warre NA  W5 9907 2:13.0508
Glorieux Stan            FLAC W6 7955 2:14.2907
Desmet Tibo              FLAC W7 6692 2:14.3707
Vanderiviere Staf        AVR W8 8604 2:17.7508
Lachat Thibaut           KKS W9 7001 2:17.8608
Demets Matisse           AZW W10 7118 2:18.8207
Keerman Wout             HAC W11 7300 2:19.8007
Deschamps Tijs           AZW W12 7127 2:20.5508
Dedecker Achiel          AVMO W13 6814 2:20.8207
Cneut Lukas              AVR W14 6610 2:21.9807
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W15 7119 2:22.7807
Byttebier Arthur         AZW W16 7477 2:24.2708
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W6689 NA 07Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W6689 NA 

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=18:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Gevaert Miel             HAC W1 1831 3:41.2005
Vermeersch Arend NA  W2 9902 3:42.5806
Deroo Kobe               HAC W3 492 3:44.8705
Desmet Milan             HAC W4 1201 3:48.4905
Depoorter Niels          FLAC W5 2263 3:51.2305
Dewaele Matteo NA  W6 9906 3:59.1506
Desimpelaere Stan NA  W7 9905 4:01.6506
Maelegheer Louis         AVR W8 1078 4:04.3806
Gryson Gilian            AZW W9 692 4:06.3505
Michiels Lander          FLAC W10 1482 4:06.7006
Huys Karsten             AVMO W11 1268 4:07.0506
Dewaele Floris           AZW W12 661 4:10.2706
Lannoo Tuur              AVMO W13 327 4:13.1706
Vandenbroucke Remy       FLAC W678 NG 05
Jibran Matin HAC W9900 NA 05Jibran Matin HAC W9900 NA 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05Bridelance Andres        FLAC W1 873 3:43.9805
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Debacker Jan             HAC W2 1772 3:47.5005
Nuyttens Marc            AZW W3 707 3:50.5306
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W4 658 3:54.7205
Van Nieuwenhove Abel     KKS W5 510 3:54.7406
Bolle Owen               HAC W6 704 3:58.8005
Schier Wout              FLAC W7 673 3:58.8505
Verheye Emiel            AZW W8 682 3:59.9305
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W9 1079 4:00.3405
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W10 172 4:00.6605
Depoorter Milenko        FLAC W11 2164 4:01.2006
Bekaert Joppe            AVR W12 815 4:05.6005
Neyt Zeno                HAC W13 743 4:07.1006
Verstraete Brent         KKS W14 537 4:17.1206
Dequidt Louis            AZW W15 703 4:19.1806
De Smet Medar            AZW W1580 NG 06De Smet Medar            AZW W1580 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

05De Jonckheere Tom        AZW W1 689 3:16.5105
Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W2 1483 3:24.0206
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W3 129 3:24.9405
Meirlevede Matisse NA  W4 9901 3:27.4706
Bruyneel Thiemen         FLAC W5 192 3:28.6405
Kindt Jerome             AVR W6 1229 3:29.7505
De Brabandere Mats       AVMO W7 1277 3:32.1106
Deleu Heiki              FLAC W8 1548 3:35.5105
Vanhoucke Elias          FLAC W9 202 3:39.3105
Vermeulen Wout           FLAC W10 204 3:39.9106
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W11 267 3:40.6605
Vandendriessche Emiel    AZW W12 686 3:41.3705
Spriet Alex              AVR W13 121 3:46.1106
Beirinckx Michiel        AVR W14 339 3:48.5005
Dewaele Faust            AZW W15 671 3:48.8006
Fiey Kiran               FLAC W16 2277 4:08.4506
Vervaecke RÈmi           AVMO W17 2043 4:44.3006Vervaecke RÈmi           AVMO W17 2043 4:44.30

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=18:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06Cool Michelle            AVMO W1 3026 3:54.4506
De Meyer Nora            FLAC W2 4354 3:58.6305
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W3 3405 4:00.1805
De Smet Lara             AZW W4 3428 4:06.7306
Neirynck Marit           HAC W5 3732 4:08.5305
Samain Anna              AZW W6 3404 4:09.1406
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W7 3396 4:09.8706
Bekaert Jitske           AVR W8 3524 4:11.9305
Scherrens Emma           FLAC W9 4365 4:17.7705
Pattyn Yinthe            AVR W10 3345 4:44.3405
Pattyn Marith            AVR W11 3346 4:47.2306Pattyn Marith            AVR W11 3346 4:47.23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05Van Assche AmÈlie        AZW W1 3420 3:33.8205
Van Der Mast Mara        KKS W2 3279 3:40.6405
Gevaert Laura            AZW W3 3419 3:46.7605
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W4 3543 3:49.1605
Anckaert Elien           AVR W5 3095 3:54.7506
Demaeght Emma            AVR W6 2906 3:55.2305
Dewaele Helena           AZW W7 3400 3:57.4406
De Bruycker Norah        HAC W8 3252 4:03.5706
Himpe Saartje            AZW W9 3879 4:04.9105Himpe Saartje            AZW W9 3879 4:04.91
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4 x 80 meter               Min Dames  Uur:13:59

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 AZW 1 Boateng Boatemaa         AZW 
Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW 
Gotelaere Margot         AZW 
Breye Rune               AZW 

6251 45.26
6246
6237
6236

2 AVMO Deceuninck Babette       AVMO
Lamont Lise              AVMO
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO
Arickx Marthe            AVMO

5937 48.72
6350
6349
5990

3 HAC 1 Lauwers Iza              HAC 
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC 
Logghe Marthe            HAC 
Declerck Lotte           HAC 

6198 49.17
6067
6738
6485

4 FLAC 1 Decrock Anouk            FLAC
Van De Casteele Jasmien  FLAC
Notredame Zsofi          FLAC
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC

5881 51.69
6279
6223
5885

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 2

1 AVR 1 Demaiter Famke           AVR 
Louagie Lore             AVR 
Depreiter Malysse Elise  AVR 
Bruneel Liene            AVR 

5975 46.08
5842
5843
5844

2 AZW 2 DeslÈ Suzanne            AZW 
Amez Noor                AZW 
Vandermeulen RenÈe       AZW 
Busschaert Berit         AZW 

6227 46.87
6225
6239
6244

3 HAC 2 Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC 
Neirynck Judit           HAC 
Hallaert Jette           HAC 
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC 

6803 47.51
6362
6020
6662

4 FLAC 2 Durnez Elsie             FLAC
Deroo Laurien            FLAC
Nuytten Sien             FLAC
Duyck Sarah              FLAC

6930 48.31
4078
6723
5884

4 x 80 meter               Min Heren  Uur:13:59

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 AVR 1 De Pauw Warre            AVR 
Dewulf Thomas            AVR 
Priem Victor             AVR 
Soenen Lleyton           AVR 

3714 44.36
3767
3930
5127

2 AZW Dewaele Ruben            AZW 
Popelier Mathijs         AZW 
Wastijn Matteo           AZW 
Amez Thijs               AZW 

4193 46.60
4192
4194
4198

3 FLAC Goens Emiel              FLAC
Elslander Fiel           FLAC
Adriaens Jonas           FLAC
Verdonck Elias           FLAC

4186 47.77
3787
4181
4201
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HAC 1 Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC 
De Vuyst Silas           HAC 
Idrizi Rahmon            HAC 
Gevaert Tristan          HAC 

4063 DISQ
5133
4235
4650

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 2

1 HAC 2 Dekoninck Simon          HAC 
Soete Kasper             HAC 
Coussens Mˆrten          HAC 
Beernaert Kobe           HAC 

4152 45.90
4586
4601
5052

2 AVR 2 Depotter Robbe           AVR 
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR 
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR 
Stevens Tobias           AVR 

3711 46.51
3715
3768
4024

3 AVMO Laureys Bernard          AVMO
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO
Laureys Baptiste         AVMO
Dedecker Victor          AVMO

3845 47.09
3920
3844
3919
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